
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

45718192

45100842

45610262

45638322

Application 

45755692

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 07/11/2020 

to 15/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

45722142

45727852

45743792

45697022

45714632


