Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 07/11/2020 to 15/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
45100842	Approved
45610262	Approved
45638322	Approved
45697022	Approved
45714632	Approved
45718192	Approved
45722142	Refused
45727852	Approved
45743792	Approved
45755692	Approved